Bergisch Land | Winter 2020/2021
Tennis-Sport-Club Hilden e.V. (4057)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 26.10.2020

Anlage
Salzmannweg 25, 40723 Hilden
G 02103/22170 info@hilden-tsc.de

Sportwart/in
Hinske, Alexandra
T 02103 / 5725644 alexandra.hinske@hilden-tsc.de

Jugendwart/in
Heuser, Stephan
T 01525/4755000 steff.heuser@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Karnine, Connor
T +491732410186 connor.karnine@hilden-tsc.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er) | Bezirksliga
MF: Stephan Heuser

m 01525/4755000; steff.heuser@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Thimm, Lars

Horn, Stephan
Kozelev, Alex
Wagener, Dominik
Icimli, Jasin

Korbs, Andre
Elstner, Detlef
Heuser, Stephan
Yildirim, Serkan
Yanover, Igor
Robertz, Patrik
Henkenjohann, Tim
El Jouhari, Zain
Schlebusch, Stefan
Tolle, Christoph
Herold, Tobias
Hees, David
Jablonowski, Alex
19 Paraskevopoulos, Vlasias
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ID-Nr.

18802407
17450745
18350852
18350237
17950975
18804998
16351767
17702307
17851931
16855290
16303798
18062138
17281506
17602357
17354231
17502239
18252673
19075642
17054793

LK
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

DR-Sen.

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




